47.75
23.75 23.75
23.75
1.375 1.375
1.375
47.75
11.875
1.125

LED Back-lit Flat Panel
Fixed CCT | 1x4, 2x2, 2x4 | 5-yr Warranty
1x4 STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION (base fixture only)
Catalog Logic Order # Size Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E1BPL1-H30D-835 65077 1x4 3689 29.3 126 3500K 83 120-277, 347 0-10V1 Premium 90
E1BPL1-H30D-840 65078 1x4 3736 29.3 128 4000K 83 120-277, 347 0-10V1 Premium 90
E1BPL1-H30D-850 65079 1x4 3830 29.7 129 5000K 83 120-277, 347 0-10V1 Premium 90
Notes:
1. 0-10V dimming driver standard, leads are capped from the factory, dims to 10%.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
(must be ordered separately...available to ship March/April 2020)
Catalog Logic Order # Description
FPSURF141 65150 Flat panel surface mount kit 1x4
FPSURF221 65151 Flat panel surface mount kit 2x2
FPSURF241 65152 Flat panel surface mount kit 2x4
FPSUSP2 65153 Flat panel suspension mount kit (all sizes)
2x2 STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION (base fixture only)
Catalog Logic Order # Size Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E1BPL2-H30D-835 65086 2x2 3698 29.3 126 3500K 83 120-277, 347 0-10V1 Premium 100
E1BPL2-H30D-840 65087 2x2 3742 29.3 128 4000K 83 120-277, 347 0-10V1 Premium 100
E1BPL2-H30D-850 65088 2x2 3830 29.5 130 5000K 83 120-277, 347 0-10V1 Premium 100
2x4 STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION (base fixture only)
Catalog Logic Order # Size Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E1BPL4-H36D-835 65104 2x4 4543 35.6 128 3500K 83 120-277, 347 0-10V1 Premium 60
E1BPL4-H36D-840 65105 2x4 4588 35.6 129 4000K 83 120-277, 347 0-10V1 Premium 60
E1BPL4-H36D-850 65106 2x4 4679 35.7 131 5000K 83 120-277, 347 0-10V1 Premium 60
E1BPL4-H40D-835 65113 2x4 4941 39.0 127 3500K 83 120-277, 347 0-10V1 Premium 60
E1BPL4-H40D-840 65114 2x4 4993 39.0 128 4000K 83 120-277, 347 0-10V1 Premium 60
E1BPL4-H40D-850 65115 2x4 5097 38.9 131 5000K 83 120-277, 347 0-10V1 Premium 60
Notes:
1. Surface mount kits ship disassembled for reduced package size and ease of shipping.
    (some field assembly required, see instruction sheets for details)
2. The ‘FPSUSP’ suspension mount kits can be used with a stand alone luminaire or can be
    used along with the surface mount kits for a different architectural aesthetic.
    (some field assembly required, see instruction sheets for details)
SIDE VIEW (2x2) ~120.0 (max)
~13.0
Suspension Mount Dimensions
FPSUSP
(2 hangers per kit)
2.0
4.8
4.8
23.9
23.9
23.9
47.9
9.9
24.0
9.9
2.0
11.9
9.9
24.0
9.9
47.9
2.0
Surface Mount Kit Dimensions
FPSURF22  FPSURF24
Energetic Lighting
13445 12th Street, Chino, CA 91710 | TEL: 866-492-6566   909-591-2345 | FAX: 909-591-2448
E-mail: info@energeticlighting.com | www.energeticlighting.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
All values are nominal or typical values, measured under laboratory conditions  @ 25o C.
Actual performance may vary slightly as a result of end-user environment/application.
ESS5008C
January 24th, 2020
Page 3 of 6
Luminaire Data
Cat Logic: E1BPL1-H30D-840
Test Report: E1BPL1-H30D-840.IES
CCT:  4000
Lamp Type:  LED
Lumens: 3736
Input Watts:  29.0